NO.188(2021/1/1~1/31)

X 8% & &

| aa | 4 | wmA x| B&

1RA18 1,438,341
1H1B OKSFINITEH AT 3,000 1,441,341
1A1E IMSELDIHMF 1,000 1,442,341
1A1B NMEFLNIEHF A 500 1,442,841
118 FHSFEINITEHA 1,000 1,443,841
118 FHSEINITEHA 1,000 1,444,841
1A1B NMEFELNTEHF 500 1,445,341
118 KESFIDIZH{F 1,000 1,446,341
1H1B NREFEINITZH 777 1,447,118
1H1B SKSFLNITEHA 500 1,447,618
1H1B SSSFLNTEHAT 5,000 1,452,618
1H1B SASESINTHf 2,000 1,454,618
1B1H ORSELINIHFfT 500 1,455,118
118 KESFEINIHF{F 3,000 1,458,118
1H1B SKSFLNITEHA 1,000 1,459,118
1A1E IMSELDIHMF 1,000 1,460,118
1A1B HJSEINTEHF A 1,000 1,461,118
1A1B TMESELINTHF 2,000 1,463,118
1H1B NTSELINITHfF 1,000 1,464,118
1H8B O.NSFLINITEHF A 2,000 1,466,118
1108 MASELINIH{F 1,000 1,467,118
1A138 ONSFINITEHAT 2,000 1,469,118
18158 ARSFLNTHFHF 2,000 1,471,118
1A158 LYSELNIHFT 1,000 1,472,118
18168 TASEINIHFF 1,000 1,473,118
1A178 O.ASFLINIEHF 1,000 1,474,118
1A198 [HEFEINIHF 2,000 1,476,118
1A208 SK&FIDIHFF 1,000 1,477,118
1H268 MISELINIHF{F 1,000 1,478,118
18278 LVBIEE 11,806 1,466,312
1H298 ONSFINTEHA 2,000 1,468,312
1A298 KKEEIDIHF{+F 2,000 1,470,312
1A298 MASELINTH (T 10,000 1,480,312
1A308 AMSELINIH(T 2,000 1,482,312
18308 paypalF & 1,764 1,480,548
18318 *VN-%%& 12,000 1,492,548

185 &t 67,777 13,570




NO.189(2021/2/1~2/28)

X 8% & &

| aa | 4 | wmA x| B&

2A18 1,492,548
218 OKEFLNITH 3,000 1,495,548
218 IMEEINTEH 1,000 1,496,548
218 NMESEIDITEH(T 500 1,497,048
218 FHEFEINITH M 1,000 1,498,048
2818 FHEFEINTH M 1,000 1,499,048
218 NMESEIDNITEHT 500 1,499,548
2A1H KESELINTH T 1,000 1,500,548
2H18 NRSEINITZHF A 777 1,501,325
218 SKEFLINTH 500 1,501,825
218 SSEFLNTEH 5,000 1,506,825
2818 SASFELINTHF+ 2,000 1,508,825
2818 OREFLNIF(F 500 1,509,325
2A18 KESEINIEH(T 3,000 1,512,325
218 SKEFLNTH 1,000 1,513,325
218 IMEEINTEH 1,000 1,514,325
2818 HJISEINTH 1,000 1,515,325
218 TMESELNTHFH 2,000 1,517,325
2818 NTSFELNTHFH+ 1,000 1,518,325
2A88 O.YTELNTH 2,000 1,520,325
2H138 ONSFEINITEH (T 2,000 1,522,325
28158 LYSEINTHFAT 1,000 1,523,325
2H158 ARSFLINTEH 2,000 1,525,325
28168 TASEINIHFF 1,000 1,526,325
28168 KKSEIDIFF 50,000 1,576,325
2A178 OATEINIEH{T 1,000 1,577,325
28198 IHSFELINIEH 2,000 1,579,325
2A208 SKSFSINITEHAT 1,000 1,580,325
2A208 TNSELNTHfT 10,000 1,590,325
2A268 MISFLNTEHF A 1,000 1,591,325
2R278 LVAILEE 11,806 1,579,519
2A288 AMEFEINIHF+F 2,000 1,581,519
2288 ONSELINTH(T 2,000 1,583,519
2A288 KKSFLNITEHAT 2,000 1,585,519
2H28H8 |paypalF &k} 1,688 1,583,831
2A288 *UN-%=E 12,000 1,595,831

2A45 BFt 116,777 13,494




NO.190(2021/3/1~3/31)

X 8% & &

| aa | 4 | wmA x| B&

3818 1,595,831
3A1H OKEFLINIEH(T 3,000 1,598,831
3A1H IMEELNTEHFAT 1,000 1,599,831
3A1H NMEIEINTEHFAT 500 1,600,331
3A1B FHEFEINITH M 1,000 1,601,331
3A1B FHEFEINITHH 1,000 1,602,331
3A1H KESEINTHFAT 1,000 1,603,331
3A1B NRSEINITHFAH 777 1,604,108
3A1H SKEFIDIZH{F 500 1,604,608
3A1B SSEFLNTH 5,000 1,609,608
3A1B SASFELNTHF+ 2,000 1,611,608
3A1B KESEINIEH(T 3,000 1,614,608
3A1BR SKEFINTHH 1,000 1,615,608
3A1BR IMEFEINTH 1,000 1,616,608
3A1R HJITEINITH 1,000 1,617,608
3A1B TMEELNTHFH 2,000 1,619,608
3H1B OREFLNIF( 500 1,620,108
3A1B NTSFELNTHFH+ 1,000 1,621,108
3H8A O.YTELNTH(T 2,000 1,623,108
3A138 ONSFEINITEH{T 2,000 1,625,108
3H158 ARSFLINIEH 2,000 1,627,108
3158 LYSEINTHFAT 1,000 1,628,108
3H16H TASEINIHFF 1,000 1,629,108
3A178 OATEINIEH{T 1,000 1,630,108
3H198 IHSELNIEH 2,000 1,632,108
3A208 SKSFLNITEHAT 1,000 1,633,108
3A238 ALL—JY—EAEFH# 15,840 1,617,268
3A268 MISFLNIEHF A 1,000 1,618,268
3A278 LYAILEE 11,806 1,606,462
3A298 KKSFLNITEHAT 2,000 1,608,462
3A298 ONSELINTH(T 2,000 1,610,462
3A308 AMIFEINIHF 2,000 1,612,462
3HA308 paypalF#i# 1,688 1,610,774
3A31B *UN-%=E 12,000 1,622,774

3A4 &t 56,277 29,334




